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STEELITE DISTINCTION spyro
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contemporary captivating creative
Spyro is a truly spectacular range that combines contemporary forms and traditional finishing. Each piece is 

individually styled with a delicate swirling embossment that catches the light to create a captivating optical 

effect of highlights and shadows. Spyro is perfectly at home in any environment, from banqueting to fine dining.

STEELITE DISTINCTION spyro
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STEELITE DISTINCTION spyro

Oval Plate
C996 33.0cm (13")
C997 28.0cm (11")
C998 20.25cm (8")

Nouveau Bowl
C977 30.0cm (11¾") 
 49.75cl (17.5oz) well
C976 27.0cm (105/8") 37.0cl (13oz)

Plate
C979 32.0cm (12½")
C980 30.0cm (11¾")
C981 28.0cm (11")
C978 25.5cm (10")
C982 23.0cm (9")
C983 20.25cm (8")
C984 16.5cm (6½")

Soup/Pasta
C989 24.0cm (9½") 40.0cl (14.1oz)

Saucer
C985 15.25cm (6")
C991 11.75cm (45/8")

Cup Stacking
C986 21.25cl (7½oz)
C993 8.5cl (3oz)

Low Cup
C994 34.0cl (12oz)
C987 22.75cl (8oz)
C999 17.0cl (6oz)
C995 8.5cl (3oz)

Rectangular Plate
C975 15.25cm (6")

Mug
C721 34.0cl (12oz) 

Quadro Plate
C743 28.0cm x 28.0cm (11" x 11")

Soup Cup Handled
C735 28.5cl (10oz)

Coffee Pot
C728 with Medium Lid 60.0cl (21oz)
C729 Medium Lid
C730 with Small Lid 34.0cl (12oz)
C731 Small Lid

Jug
C732 28.5cl (10oz)
C733 14.25cl (5oz)
C734 Unhandled 8.0cl (2½oz) 

Teapot
C724 with Medium Lid 60.0cl (21oz)
C725 Medium Lid
C726 with Small Lid 34.0cl (12oz)
C727 Small Lid

Bowl
C736 16.5cm (6½") 50.0cl (17.6oz)

Soup Cup Unhandled
C990 28.5cl (10oz)

Rim Fruit
C737 16.5cm (6½") 25.25cl (8.9oz)
C738 13.5cm (5¼") 12.75cl (4½oz)

Sugar/Bouillon Cup
C988 22.75cl (8oz)

Sauce Boat
C967 34.0cl (12oz)

Bowl
C745 15.0cm (6") 32.5cl (11.4oz)

Bowl
C746 10.4cm (4") 13.0cl (4.6oz)

Bowl
C744 20.7cm (8") 61.75cl (21.75oz)

C740 Salt Pot
C741 Pepper Pot 

C742 Bud Vase

PATTERN CODE: 9032 5
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United Kingdom &  
 Republic of Ireland 
Steelite International Ltd
Orme Street 
Stoke-on-Trent 
ST6 3RB , England 
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 821 000 
Fax  +44 (0)1782 819 926
 Email  headoffice@steelite.com

London Showroom
Steelite International Ltd
75 Wells Street
2nd Floor South
London, W1T 3QH
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 249 599 
 Email  london@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International USA Inc
154 Keystone Drive
New Castle, PA 16105
Telephone  +1724 856 4900
Fax  +1724 856 7924
Email  usa@steelite.com

Benelux  
Steelite International Benelux BV
‘s Gravelandseweg 258
3125 BK Schiedam
Nederland
Telephone  +31 (0)20 617 5915
  Email  info@steelite.nl 

Germany
Steelite International 
Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Straße 16
64404 Bickenbach 
Telephone  +49 (0)6257 61950
Fax  +49 (0)6257 7944 
Email  germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone  +33 682 574 291
Email  france@steelite.com

Italy
Telephone  +39 0522 902051
Fax  +39 0522 902017
Email  italy@steelite.com

Portugal
Telephone  +351 918 550 429
Fax  +351 211 541 022
Email  portugal@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone  +46 730 322 818
Email  scandinavia@steelite.com

Spain
Steelite International Spain
Médico Andrés Boldó, 2
03005 Alicante
Telephone  +34 966 590 300
Email  spain@steelite.com

Madrid Showroom
Calle Serrano, 27, 6th Floor,
28001 Madrid
Telephone  +34 910 400 870
Email  madrid@steelite.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
CECUK Ltd
Coleridge House, Suite 47
2-3 Coleridge Gardens
London
NW6 3QH
Telephone  0044 207 435 9033
Mobile  00777 613 5088
Email  rcee@steelite.com

Australia 
Steelite International
Unit 45, Slough Business Park
2 Slough Avenue
Silverwater
NSW 2128
Telephone  +61 (0)2 9648 4522
Fax  +61 (0)2 9648 4523
Email  australia@steelite.com

Canada
Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2, 26 Riviera Drive
Markham, Ontario
L3R5M1
Telephone  +1 905 752 1074
Fax  +1 905 752 1120
Email  canada@steelite.com

Middle East
Telephone  0031 6242 12506
Email  dchristoffels@steelite.com

Asia
Telephone  +82 10 4997 7926
Fax  +44 (0)1782 821 000
Email  asia@steelite.com

Hong Kong Showroom
20/F. Chinachem Hollywood Center 
1-13 Hollywood Road
Central, Hong Kong
Telephone  +852 3906 8989
Fax  +852 2147 9090
Email  umesh@globalhotelware.com

www.steelite.com 
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